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COOKIE

BAKED CHIPS
BROWNIE

RICE KRISPY
CHEEZ-IT

CORN DOG

FRESH FRUIT CUP
PB &J SANDWICH

CINNAMON ROLL

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50

$1.00

NUTRITION

BOTTLED WATER
GATORADE (1202,
SNAPPLE (1202,
I1ZZE (402,
POWERADE (2002,
MILK CHUG
FREEZIE (1202,
HOT CHOCOLATE
YOGURT PARFAIT

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00

$1.00

$2.50



